
RESULTADO - V1R MASC 
# Número NOME Cidade UF TEMPO 

1 4 Rogerio Mendes Viana São Vicente SP 05:45:35 

2 5 Claudio Duarte Britto Salvador BA 05:54:56 

3 45 Vitor Pogetti São Paulo SP 06:09:54 

4 20 Felipe Neumann Santos SP 06:19:54 

5 9 Clovis Nunes de Oliveira Salvador BA 06:21:43 

6 27 Leandro Spaziani Salvador BA 06:22:33 

7 14 Claudio Chain São Paulo SP 06:23:52 

8 37 Rodrigo Almeida Silva da Costa Niterói RJ 06:34:15 

9 28 Leonardo Gomes da Cunha Salvador Ba 06:37:31 

10 40 Sergio Diniz Goncalves Leal Salvador BA 06:38:48 

11 19 Eduardo Carracedo Salvador BA 06:42:32 

12 21 Flávio Basílio Niterói RJ 06:47:23 

13 38 Rosvaldo de Carvalho Carmo Jr Salvador BA 06:47:40 

14 41 Marcelo Werner Derschum Filho Salvador BA 06:55:18 

15 18 Danilo Pacheco de Britto Guimaraes Salvador BA 06:57:04 

16 26 Leandro França Ferraz de Oliveira Salvador BA 07:03:22 

17 42 Frederico Camerino Salvador BA 07:10:35 

18 25 Jorge Luiz de Britto Salvador BA 07:24:46 

19 16 Dan Muller Salvador BA 07:25:57 

20 23 Gerson Luis Marinho Pereira Salvador Ba 07:58:00 

21 36 Paulo Roberto Carneiro Velloso Niterói RJ 07:58:15 

22 46 Jorge Mario Lino Villas Boas Salvador BA 09:24:06 
 

RESULTADO - V1R MASC 40+ 
# Número NOME Cidade UF TEMPO 

1 4 Rogerio Mendes Viana São Vicente SP 05:45:35 

2 5 Claudio Duarte Britto Salvador BA 05:54:56 

3 20 Felipe Neumann Santos SP 06:19:54 

4 9 Clovis Nunes de Oliveira Salvador BA 06:21:43 

5 40 Sergio Diniz Goncalves Leal Salvador BA 06:38:48 

6 19 Eduardo Carracedo Salvador BA 06:42:32 

7 21 Flávio Basílio Niterói RJ 06:47:23 

8 16 Dan Muller Salvador BA 07:25:57 
 

RESULTADO - V1R MASC 50+ 
# Número NOME Cidade UF TEMPO 

1 14 Claudio Chain São Paulo SP 06:23:52 

2 38 Rosvaldo de Carvalho Carmo Jr Salvador BA 06:47:40 

 

RESULTADO - V1R MASC 60+ 
# Número NOME Cidade UF TEMPO 

1 25 Jorge Luiz de Britto Salvador BA 07:24:46 

2 23 Gerson Luis Marinho Pereira Salvador Ba 07:58:00 

3 46 Jorge Mario Lino Villas Boas Salvador BA 09:24:06 



RESULTADO - V1R FEM 
# Número NOME Cidade UF TEMPO 

1 17 Daniela Yahn Ilhabela SP 06:46:25 

2 39 Sinara Prazos Britto Salvador BA 06:59:17 

3 24 Izabela Vieira Luz Salvador BA 07:38:06 

4 71 Vera Cormelato Salvador BA 08:06:49 

5 31 Mariana Rocha Rodrigues Ferraz de 
Oliveira 

Salvador BA 08:06:50 

6 32 Monica Pinto Leite Gonçalves Salvador Ba 08:34:32 

 

RESULTADO - V1R FEM 40+ 
# Número NOME Cidade UF TEMPO 

1 17 Daniela Yahn Ilhabela SP 06:46:25 

2 39 Sinara Prazos Britto Salvador BA 06:59:17 

3 24 Izabela Vieira Luz Salvador BA 07:38:06 

4 31 Mariana Rocha Rodrigues Ferraz de 
Oliveira 

Salvador BA 08:06:50 

 

RESULTADO - V1R FEM 50+ 
# Número NOME Cidade UF TEMPO 

1 71 Vera Cormelato Salvador BA 08:06:49 

2 32 Monica Pinto Leite Gonçalves Salvador Ba 08:34:32 

 

RESULTADO - V2R MASC 
# Número NOME Cidade UF TEMPO 

1 11 B3 Imóveis (Eduardo e Leonardo) Salvador BA 06:08:50 

2 72 Ava Canoeiros do Paranoá  Brasília DF 06:23:06 

3 70 Extreme (Lucas e Daniel) Salvador BA 06:30:20 

 

RESULTADO - V2R MASC 40+ 
# Número NOME Cidade UF TEMPO 

1 72 Ava Canoeiros do Paranoá  Brasília DF 06:23:06 

 

RESULTADO - V2R MISTA 40+ 
# Número NOME Cidade UF TEMPO 

1 68 Guna (Gustavo e Nara) Salvador BA 07:13:59 

 

RESULTADO - V2R MISTA 50+ 
# Número NOME Cidade UF TEMPO 

1 60 Dr60 Yacht (Saback e Jackie) Salvador BA 06:49:28 

 



RESULTADO - V6 MASC 
# Número NOME Cidade UF TEMPO 

1 91 He´e Nalu Roots Clube Rio de Janeiro RJ 04:58:43 

2 3 Vitória Va´a Masc Vitória ES 05:12:27 

3 88 Makaira Vitória ES 05:33:22 

4 85 Smiles Mauna Loa Niterói RJ 05:41:25 

5 86 Pai D´egua I Belém PA 05:44:54 

6 8 Kamikaze Salvador BA 05:50:47 

7 93 Botocudos Va´a Vitória ES 05:57:41 

8 89 Kurumi Gamboa Salvador BA 06:03:57 

9 92 Canoa Raiz Masc Aracaju SE 06:08:42 

10 84 Vitória Va´a Masc Master Vitória ES 06:25:37 

11 87 Pai D´egua Ii Belém PA 06:43:32 

12 90 Kaleopapa Salvador BA 06:45:06 

 

RESULTADO - V6 MASC 40+ 
# Número NOME Cidade UF TEMPO 

1 84 Vitória Va´a Masc Master Vitória ES 06:25:37 

2 90 Kaleopapa Salvador BA 06:45:06 

 

RESULTADO - V6 MASC 50+ 
# Número NOME Cidade UF TEMPO 

1 85 Smiles Mauna Loa Niterói RJ 05:41:25 

 

RESULTADO - V6 FEM 
# Número NOME Cidade UF TEMPO 

1 29 Kilakila Brasília Brasília DF 05:51:21 

2 83 Vitória Va´a Fem Vitória ES 06:10:50 

3 34 Rio Vaahines Rio de Janeiro RJ 06:25:25 

4 77 Extreme Salvador BA 06:31:07 

5 78 Inae Salvador BA 06:38:08 

6 79 Kaimana Rio de Janeiro RJ 06:40:27 

7 30 Te Fit Niterói RJ 06:42:21 

8 80 Kilakila Bahia Salvador BA 06:46:40 

9 82 Moana Salvador BA 06:50:08 

10 81 Maluhia Salvador BA 07:21:09 

11 74 Atr / Ohana Santos SP 07:28:28 

12 75 Canoa Raiz Fem Aracaju SE 07:29:40 

 

RESULTADO - V6 FEM 40+ 
# Número NOME Cidade UF TEMPO 

1 82 Moana Salvador BA 06:50:08 

2 81 Maluhia Salvador BA 07:21:09 

 



RESULTADO - V6 MISTA 
# Número NOME Cidade UF TEMPO 

1 95 Macknight Paddle School Niteroi RJ 05:47:58 

2 97 Maikai São Paulo SP 06:19:39 

3 76 Cb Paddle Salvador BA 06:24:11 

4 98 Hoa Va´a São Paulo SP 06:24:56 

 

RESULTADO - V6 MISTA 40+ 
# Número NOME Cidade UF TEMPO 

1 95 Macknight Paddle School Niterói RJ 05:47:58 

2 98 Hoa Va´a São Paulo SP 06:24:56 

 

RESULTADO - V1 MASC 
# Número NOME Cidade UF TEMPO 

1 12 Guilherme Borrajo Rio de Janeiro RJ 06:38:45 

      

RESULTADO - SURFSKI MASCULINO 
# Número NOME Cidade UF TEMPO 

1 15 Sebastian Cuattrin Vila Velha ES 05:24:11 

2 49 Luiz Wagner Pecoraro Angra dos Reis RJ 05:35:15 

3 1 José Marcos Mendes Filho Santos SP 05:43:55 

4 6 Sergio De Morais Filho Salvador BA 05:45:10 

5 66 Washington Igor Santos Cruz Aracaju SE 05:45:38 

6 7 Mateus Tavares Salvador BA 05:51:45 

7 10 Alessandro Matero Ilhabela SP 06:04:56 

8 59 Jose Jackson de Santana Castro Salvador BA 06:15:20 

9 54 Daniel Brandao Andrade Lauro de Freitas BA 06:21:28 

10 35 Cleverson Sacramento de Oliveira Salvador BA 06:26:52 

11 58 Johnatha Vaz Zeferino Paranaguá PR 07:00:45 

12 2 Alexandre Felipe do Nascimento 
Ferreira 

Angra dos Reis RJ 07:01:58 

13 61 Lucas Fontes Von Beckerath Salvador BA 07:30:53 

14 64 Tiago De Araújo Linhares Salvador BA 08:44:40 

 

RESULTADO - SURFSKI MASC 40+ 
# Número NOME Cidade UF TEMPO 

1 15 Sebastian Cuattrin Vila Velha ES 05:24:11 

2 1 José Marcos Mendes Filho Santos SP 05:43:55 

3 66 Washington Igor Santos Cruz Aracaju SE 05:45:38 

4 10 Alessandro Matero Ilhabela SP 06:04:56 

 

  



 

RESULTADO - SURFSKI MASC 60+ 
# Número NOME Cidade UF TEMPO 

1 59 Jose Jackson de Santana Castro Salvador BA 06:15:20 

 

RESULTADO - SURFSKI FEMININO 
# Número NOME Cidade UF TEMPO 

1 62 Rafaela Nascimento Angra dos Reis RJ 06:34:16 

 

RESULTADO - SURFSKI DUPLO 
# Número NOME Cidade UF TEMPO 

1 73 Marcelo e Rubens Pompeu Brasília DF 05:34:15 

 


